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State XC Districts 1a - - Boys

MCC Course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 18, 2018

60s and sunny
 Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 18, 2018 4:33 PM 
 
Qualifiers shown in red. 
 
 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
 
 
  1 Madrid                   57    1    4   11   16   25   29   38  17:14.8  1:33.6 
 
  2 South Hamilton           84    3    5   23   26   27   52   70  17:38.4  1:22.5 
 
  3 Newman Catholic         118   15   17   21   28   37   51   75  17:59.0  1:22.2 
 
  4 Ogden                   169   13   18   34   45   59   62   82  18:26.8  2:22.9 
 
  5 North Linn              202    7   36   47   55   57   60   67  18:47.8  2:30.4 
 
  6 East Marshall           213   20   30   42   56   65   73  104  18:58.5  2:05.6 
 
  7 Central Springs         226    8   35   49   50   84   87   97  19:02.7  3:51.4 
 
  8 Westfork                228   19   31   32   44  102  108  118  19:08.8  4:01.9 
 
  9 Baxter                  249    6   24   39   89   91  126  142  19:19.6  4:18.5 
 
 10 Hudson                  254   14   41   53   54   92   99  111  19:17.8  4:01.0 
 
 11 Martensdale St. Marys   305   33   46   71   72   83  110  115  19:44.2  2:22.4 
 
 12 Southeast Warren        320   10   43   58   90  119  134  140  19:58.0  5:27.0 
 
 13 Green Mountain Garwin   379   12   77   81  103  106  124  125  20:24.3  4:52.3 
 
14* Lake Mills              418    2   68   74  131  143            21:20.4  9:19.5 
 
15* Wayne Community         418   40   63   80  100  135            21:05.5  5:13.9 
 
 16 Collins-Maxwell         421   48   64   78  114  117  120       20:53.2  3:22.5 
 
 17 Melcher-Dallas          426    9   61  105  123  128            21:07.4  6:21.6 
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 18 Colo-Nesco              431   76   79   85   93   98  112  141  20:55.3  1:27.3 
 
 19 Interstate 35           472   22   95  101  122  132  133  136  21:37.1  5:58.1 
 
 20 Ankeny Christian        483   69   86   88  113  127  130       21:34.2  3:13.4 
 
 21 Belmond-Klemme          532   66  107  109  121  129  138  139  22:09.1  3:32.0 
 
 22 West Hancock            587   94   96  116  137  144            23:13.7  4:49.5 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: Iowa Christian, Lynnville-Sully, Meskwaki Settlement, North Iowa 
 
Northwood-Kensett, Rockford, St. Ansgar 
 
Individuals 
 
 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1. Madrid 
 
    1  Sean McDermott, Sr       16:32.8   
 
    4  Jason Renze, So          16:54.2   
 
   11  Gabe Soda, So            17:13.5   
 
   16  Clay Pehl, So            17:27.0   
 
   25  Landen Klatt, Sr         18:06.4   
 
   29  Chaz Warson, So          18:22.5   
 
   38  Matthew White, Jr        18:47.4   
 
Total Time = 1:26:13.9     Total Places = 57 
 
 
 
 
 
2. South Hamilton 
 
    3  Logan Peters, Sr         16:51.9   
 
    5  Quinton Grove, Jr        16:54.8   
 
   23  Ty Skartvedt, So         18:02.9   
 
   26  Gaige Pickering, Sr      18:07.7   
 
   27  Aaron Hegland, Jr        18:14.4   
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   52  Clay Willadsen, So       19:19.5   
 
   70  Gage Koster, So          20:02.4   
 
Total Time = 1:28:11.7     Total Places = 84 
 
 
 
 
 
3. Newman Catholic 
 
   15  Stephen Ringo, Sr        17:25.0   
 
   17  Isaac Fettkether, Sr     17:30.6   
 
   21  Jacob McBride, Sr        17:54.6   
 
   28  Braden Petree, Jr        18:17.5   
 
   37  Grady Gaubatz, Sr        18:47.1   
 
   51  Ben Hehr, Sr             19:17.7   
 
   75  Jacob Schutt, Sr         20:09.1   
 
Total Time = 1:29:54.8     Total Places = 118 
 
 
 
4. Ogden 
 
   13  Garrett Buxton, Jr       17:15.0   
 
   18  Stephen Flynn, So        17:38.2   
 
   34  Landon Smith, Jr         18:30.2   
 
   45  Linden Seeger, Fr        19:12.4   
 
   59  Rhett Johnson, Sr        19:37.8   
 
   62  Preston Gronseth, Sr     19:48.4   
 
   82  Cole Bennett, Sr         20:42.0   
 
Total Time = 1:32:13.6     Total Places = 169 
 
 
 
5. North Linn 
 
    7  Seth Boss, Sr            17:02.9   
 
   36  Curtis Schott, So        18:38.1   
 
   47  Logan Williams, Sr       19:15.3   
 
   55  Kaleb Kurt, So           19:29.3   
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   57  Marcus Hromidko, So      19:33.2   
 
   60  Nathan Bean, Fr          19:41.9   
 
   67  Jesse Gillingham, Jr     20:00.2   
 
Total Time = 1:33:58.8     Total Places = 202 
 
 
 
6. East Marshall 
 
   20  Cam Hungerford, Sr       17:51.3   
 
   30  Cade Curphy, Sr          18:24.3   
 
   42  Trevor Taul, Jr          19:07.8   
 
   56  Korbin Seth, Jr          19:32.0   
 
   65  Jordan Swift, So         19:56.9   
 
   73  Kordell Negrete, Fr      20:04.3   
 
  104  Eli Curtis, So           21:55.9   
 
Total Time = 1:34:52.3     Total Places = 213 
 
 
 
7. Central Springs 
 
    8  Ellis Regan, Sr          17:07.0   
 
   35  Bryce McDonough, Fr      18:34.6   
 
   49  Cayden Kelley, Jr        19:16.2   
 
   50  Clayton McDonough, Fr    19:17.3   
 
   84  Brock Mathers, Fr        20:58.4   
 
   87  Lucas Garl, Sr           21:02.0   
 
   97  Ben Regan, Fr            21:27.1   
 
Total Time = 1:35:13.5     Total Places = 226 
 
 
 
8. Westfork 
 
   19  NoahCarter Maske, So     17:48.1   
 
   31  Jakob Washington, Jr     18:27.3   
 
   32  Josh Reiter, Jr          18:27.7   
 
   44  Zach Martinek, Sr        19:11.0   
 
  102  Jason Meier, So          21:49.9   
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  108  Devon Kotenbeutal, Sr    22:07.6   
 
  118  Colin Martenik, So       22:37.8   
 
Total Time = 1:35:44.0     Total Places = 228 
 
 
 
9. Baxter 
 
    6  Logan Berg, Jr           17:00.3   
 
   24  Ian Thomson, Sr          18:04.7   
 
   39  Josh Bruntz, Sr          18:58.9   
 
   89  McCade Gowdy, Sr         21:15.4   
 
   91  Will Hitchler, Jr        21:18.7   
 
  126  Sean Finch, So           23:13.2   
 
  142  Derrick Klemme, Sr       25:26.2   
 
Total Time = 1:36:38.0     Total Places = 249 
 
 
 
10. Hudson 
 
   14  Sam Hansen, So           17:18.8   
 
   41  Collin Luck, Sr          19:04.6   
 
   53  Cole Luck, Sr            19:21.1   
 
   54  Alan Jackson, Sr         19:24.5   
 
   92  Austin Kahler, Sr        21:19.7   
 
   99  Jackson Selenke, Jr      21:41.2   
 
  111  Lucas Lubben, Sr         22:14.4   
 
Total Time = 1:36:28.7     Total Places = 254 
 
 
 
11. Martensdale St. Marys 
 
   33  Jacob Wenk, Sr           18:28.6   
 
   46  Derek Kleve, So          19:14.3   
 
   71  Derek Bloodgood, Jr      20:03.1   
 
   72  Joey Rose, Jr            20:04.0   
 
   83  Robbie Criswell, Jr      20:51.0   
 



10/18/2018 State XC Districts 1a - - Boys

http://www.iahsaa.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/10/18_1A_Marshalltown_SQM_CC_Results.html 6/15

  110  Chris Craig, Fr          22:13.6   
 
  115  Dylan Higens, Jr         22:30.3   
 
Total Time = 1:38:41.0     Total Places = 305 
 
 
 
12. Southeast Warren 
 
   10  Randy Jimenez, So        17:11.2   
 
   43  Tanner Dierking, So      19:09.7   
 
   58  Kole Hoch, Jr            19:34.5   
 
   90  Lane Dittmer, Sr         21:16.4   
 
  119  Michael Geelan, So       22:38.1   
 
  134  Rayden Leavengood, So    24:08.5   
 
  140  Cole Fisher, Fr          24:57.6   
 
Total Time = 1:39:49.9     Total Places = 320 
 
 
 
13. Green Mountain Garwin 
 
   12  Jackson Edens, Jr        17:13.6   
 
   77  Spencer Tweedy, Sr       20:16.3   
 
   81  Daniel Hughes, Sr        20:33.7   
 
  103  Cameron Spurlin, So      21:52.1   
 
  106  Gabe Zielstorf, Fr       22:05.8   
 
  124  Justin Savatdy, Jr       23:09.9   
 
  125  Abe Dieleman, Fr         23:10.0   
 
Total Time = 1:42:01.5     Total Places = 379 
 
 
 
14*. Lake Mills 
 
    2  Carson Rygh, Jr          16:42.8   
 
   68  Ashten Love, Jr          20:00.7   
 
   74  Aidan Johanson, Fr       20:07.0   
 
  131  Hayden Brua, Fr          23:49.2   
 
  143  Reese Wilhelm, Fr        26:02.3   
 
Total Time = 1:46:42.0     Total Places = 418 
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15*. Wayne Community 
 
   40  Rc Hicks, Fr             19:03.0   
 
   63  Joseph Palmer, Jr        19:50.9   
 
   80  Jacob Palmer, Sr         20:33.5   
 
  100  Ty Earls, Fr             21:43.2   
 
  135  Lane Obrien, So          24:16.9   
 
Total Time = 1:45:27.5     Total Places = 418 
 
 
 
16. Collins-Maxwell 
 
   48  Jacob Pierick, So        19:15.4   
 
   64  Joshua Sievert, Fr       19:53.2   
 
   78  Daniel Klein, Jr         20:18.7   
 
  114  Victor Genovese, Sr      22:20.9   
 
  117  Carter Davis, Jr         22:37.8   
 
  120  Carter Merryman, Jr      22:52.6   
 
Total Time = 1:44:26.0     Total Places = 421 
 
 
 
17. Melcher-Dallas 
 
    9  Emery Sage, Jr           17:09.7   
 
   61  Ryan Krpan, So           19:46.7   
 
  105  Noah Offenburger, Jr     22:03.6   
 
  123  Tyler Hartman, Jr        23:05.5   
 
  128  Jacob Russell, Jr        23:31.2   
 
Total Time = 1:45:36.7     Total Places = 426 
 
 
 
18. Colo-Nesco 
 
   76  Ryan Wonders, So         20:12.5   
 
   79  Chevy Dunlap, So         20:23.4   
 
   85  Shawn Gilbert, Jr        20:59.0   
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   93  Jacob Reischauer, So     21:21.6   
 
   98  Ben Rouse, Fr            21:39.7   
 
  112  Luke Hill, Jr            22:16.9   
 
  141  Scott Miller, Sr         25:03.4   
 
Total Time = 1:44:36.2     Total Places = 431 
 
 
 
19. Interstate 35 
 
   22  Wyatt Fitzgerald, Jr     17:57.0   
 
   95  Seth Dickinson, So       21:25.0   
 
  101  Kyler Kirkpatrick, Fr    21:46.0   
 
  122  Sean Wilson, So          23:02.4   
 
  132  Logan Peterson, Sr       23:55.0   
 
  133  Aidan Weckman, Fr        23:59.0   
 
  136  Colton VanderWerf, Fr    24:19.4   
 
Total Time = 1:48:05.4     Total Places = 472 
 
 
 
20. Ankeny Christian 
 
   69  Gabe Worsham, Fr         20:01.9   
 
   86  Ben McDermott, Fr        20:59.9   
 
   88  Malachi Johnson, Fr      21:15.2   
 
  113  Josiah Davenport, Fr     22:18.6   
 
  127  Joe Bakke, Jr            23:15.3   
 
  130  Keenan Jacobs, So        23:35.5   
 
Total Time = 1:47:50.9     Total Places = 483 
 
 
 
21. Belmond-Klemme 
 
   66  Pedro Martinez, Jr       19:59.5   
 
  107  Caden Sifert, Jr         22:06.9   
 
  109  Alex Wessels, Jr         22:12.6   
 
  121  Cooper Sifert, Fr        22:54.8   
 
  129  Cohen Sifert, Fr         23:31.4   
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  138  Jaydon Gansen, Jr        24:51.0   
 
  139  Dalton Clark, Fr         24:51.8   
 
Total Time = 1:50:45.2     Total Places = 532 
 
 
 
22. West Hancock 
 
   94  Collin Ford, So          21:23.1   
 
   96  Ty Piper, So             21:25.7   
 
  116  Nate Moore, So           22:35.4   
 
  137  Cody Piper, Jr           24:31.4   
 
  144  Derek Oberhelman, So     26:12.6   
 
Total Time = 1:56:08.2     Total Places = 587 
 
        TEAM     
 
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
 
 
Top

 
 
    1     1  Sean McDermott, Sr       16:32.8    Madrid                
 
    2     2  Carson Rygh, Jr          16:42.8    Lake Mills            
 
    3     3  Logan Peters, Sr         16:51.9    South Hamilton        
 
    4     4  Jason Renze, So          16:54.2    Madrid                
 
    5     5  Quinton Grove, Jr        16:54.8    South Hamilton        
 
    6        Seth Hershey, Jr         16:55.3    St. Ansgar            
 
    7     6  Logan Berg, Jr           17:00.3    Baxter                
 
    8     7  Seth Boss, Sr            17:02.9    North Linn            
 
    9     8  Ellis Regan, Sr          17:07.0    Central Springs       
 
   10     9  Emery Sage, Jr           17:09.7    Melcher-Dallas        
 
   11    10  Randy Jimenez, So        17:11.2    Southeast Warren      
 
   12    11  Gabe Soda, So            17:13.5    Madrid                
 
   13    12  Jackson Edens, Jr        17:13.6    Green Mountain Garwin  
 
   14    13  Garrett Buxton, Jr       17:15.0    Ogden                 
 

file:///C:/Users/IHSAA/Downloads/1a%20boys.htm#0
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   15    14  Sam Hansen, So           17:18.8    Hudson                
 
   16    15  Stephen Ringo, Sr        17:25.0    Newman Catholic       
 
   17    16  Clay Pehl, So            17:27.0    Madrid                
 
   18    17  Isaac Fettkether, Sr     17:30.6    Newman Catholic       
 
   19        Riley Witt, Fr           17:35.4    St. Ansgar            
 
   20    18  Stephen Flynn, So        17:38.2    Ogden                 
 
   21    19  NoahCarter Maske, So     17:48.1    Westfork              
 
   22    20  Cam Hungerford, Sr       17:51.3    East Marshall         
 
   23    21  Jacob McBride, Sr        17:54.6    Newman Catholic       
 
   24    22  Wyatt Fitzgerald, Jr     17:57.0    Interstate 35         
 
   25    23  Ty Skartvedt, So         18:02.9    South Hamilton        
 
   26    24  Ian Thomson, Sr          18:04.7    Baxter                
 
   27    25  Landen Klatt, Sr         18:06.4    Madrid                
 
   28    26  Gaige Pickering, Sr      18:07.7    South Hamilton        
 
   29    27  Aaron Hegland, Jr        18:14.4    South Hamilton        
 
   30    28  Braden Petree, Jr        18:17.5    Newman Catholic       
 
   31    29  Chaz Warson, So          18:22.5    Madrid                
 
   32    30  Cade Curphy, Sr          18:24.3    East Marshall         
 
   33    31  Jakob Washington, Jr     18:27.3    Westfork              
 
   34    32  Josh Reiter, Jr          18:27.7    Westfork              
 
   35    33  Jacob Wenk, Sr           18:28.6    Martensdale St. Marys  
 
   36    34  Landon Smith, Jr         18:30.2    Ogden                 
 
   37    35  Bryce McDonough, Fr      18:34.6    Central Springs       
 
   38    36  Curtis Schott, So        18:38.1    North Linn            
 
   39        Taurice Grant, So        18:43.6    Meskwaki Settlement   
 
   40    37  Grady Gaubatz, Sr        18:47.1    Newman Catholic       
 
   41    38  Matthew White, Jr        18:47.4    Madrid                
 
   42    39  Josh Bruntz, Sr          18:58.9    Baxter                
 
   43    40  Rc Hicks, Fr             19:03.0    Wayne Community       
 
   44        Jacob Stokes, Sr         19:03.4    Rockford              
 
   45        Nathan Hanneman, So      19:03.7    Northwood-Kensett     
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   46    41  Collin Luck, Sr          19:04.6    Hudson                
 
   47    42  Trevor Taul, Jr          19:07.8    East Marshall         
 
   48        Ryan Wagner, Jr          19:08.1    St. Ansgar            
 
   49    43  Tanner Dierking, So      19:09.7    Southeast Warren      
 
   50    44  Zach Martinek, Sr        19:11.0    Westfork              
 
   51    45  Linden Seeger, Fr        19:12.4    Ogden                 
 
   52    46  Derek Kleve, So          19:14.3    Martensdale St. Marys  
 
   53    47  Logan Williams, Sr       19:15.3    North Linn            
 
   54    48  Jacob Pierick, So        19:15.4    Collins-Maxwell       
 
   55    49  Cayden Kelley, Jr        19:16.2    Central Springs       
 
   56    50  Clayton McDonough, Fr    19:17.3    Central Springs       
 
   57    51  Ben Hehr, Sr             19:17.7    Newman Catholic       
 
   58    52  Clay Willadsen, So       19:19.5    South Hamilton        
 
   59    53  Cole Luck, Sr            19:21.1    Hudson                
 
   60    54  Alan Jackson, Sr         19:24.5    Hudson                
 
   61    55  Kaleb Kurt, So           19:29.3    North Linn            
 
   62    56  Korbin Seth, Jr          19:32.0    East Marshall         
 
   63    57  Marcus Hromidko, So      19:33.2    North Linn            
 
   64    58  Kole Hoch, Jr            19:34.5    Southeast Warren      
 
   65    59  Rhett Johnson, Sr        19:37.8    Ogden                 
 
   66    60  Nathan Bean, Fr          19:41.9    North Linn            
 
   67    61  Ryan Krpan, So           19:46.7    Melcher-Dallas        
 
   68    62  Preston Gronseth, Sr     19:48.4    Ogden                 
 
   69    63  Joseph Palmer, Jr        19:50.9    Wayne Community       
 
   70    64  Joshua Sievert, Fr       19:53.2    Collins-Maxwell       
 
   71    65  Jordan Swift, So         19:56.9    East Marshall         
 
   72    66  Pedro Martinez, Jr       19:59.5    Belmond-Klemme        
 
   73    67  Jesse Gillingham, Jr     20:00.2    North Linn            
 
   74    68  Ashten Love, Jr          20:00.7    Lake Mills            
 
   75    69  Gabe Worsham, Fr         20:01.9    Ankeny Christian      
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   76    70  Gage Koster, So          20:02.4    South Hamilton        
 
   77    71  Derek Bloodgood, Jr      20:03.1    Martensdale St. Marys  
 
   78    72  Joey Rose, Jr            20:04.0    Martensdale St. Marys  
 
   79    73  Kordell Negrete, Fr      20:04.3    East Marshall         
 
   80        Mason Jansen, So         20:06.4    Lynnville-Sully       
 
   81    74  Aidan Johanson, Fr       20:07.0    Lake Mills            
 
   82    75  Jacob Schutt, Sr         20:09.1    Newman Catholic       
 
   83        Hayden Moore, Fr         20:10.8    Northwood-Kensett     
 
   84    76  Ryan Wonders, So         20:12.5    Colo-Nesco            
 
   85    77  Spencer Tweedy, Sr       20:16.3    Green Mountain Garwin  
 
   86        Chris Tran, Sr           20:17.1    Iowa Christian        
 
   87    78  Daniel Klein, Jr         20:18.7    Collins-Maxwell       
 
   88    79  Chevy Dunlap, So         20:23.4    Colo-Nesco            
 
   89    80  Jacob Palmer, Sr         20:33.5    Wayne Community       
 
   90    81  Daniel Hughes, Sr        20:33.7    Green Mountain Garwin  
 
   91        Makaio Hoch, Jr          20:37.6    Northwood-Kensett     
 
   92    82  Cole Bennett, Sr         20:42.0    Ogden                 
 
   93    83  Robbie Criswell, Jr      20:51.0    Martensdale St. Marys  
 
   94        Tate Bear, Sr            20:57.8    Meskwaki Settlement   
 
   95    84  Brock Mathers, Fr        20:58.4    Central Springs       
 
   96    85  Shawn Gilbert, Jr        20:59.0    Colo-Nesco            
 
   97        Blain Larson, Sr         20:59.6    Rockford              
 
   98    86  Ben McDermott, Fr        20:59.9    Ankeny Christian      
 
   99    87  Lucas Garl, Sr           21:02.0    Central Springs       
 
  100    88  Malachi Johnson, Fr      21:15.2    Ankeny Christian      
 
  101    89  McCade Gowdy, Sr         21:15.4    Baxter                
 
  102    90  Lane Dittmer, Sr         21:16.4    Southeast Warren      
 
  103    91  Will Hitchler, Jr        21:18.7    Baxter                
 
  104    92  Austin Kahler, Sr        21:19.7    Hudson                
 
  105    93  Jacob Reischauer, So     21:21.6    Colo-Nesco            
 
  106    94  Collin Ford, So          21:23.1    West Hancock          
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  107    95  Seth Dickinson, So       21:25.0    Interstate 35         
 
  108    96  Ty Piper, So             21:25.7    West Hancock          
 
  109    97  Ben Regan, Fr            21:27.1    Central Springs       
 
  110    98  Ben Rouse, Fr            21:39.7    Colo-Nesco            
 
  111    99  Jackson Selenke, Jr      21:41.2    Hudson                
 
  112   100  Ty Earls, Fr             21:43.2    Wayne Community       
 
  113   101  Kyler Kirkpatrick, Fr    21:46.0    Interstate 35         
 
  114   102  Jason Meier, So          21:49.9    Westfork              
 
  115   103  Cameron Spurlin, So      21:52.1    Green Mountain Garwin  
 
  116   104  Eli Curtis, So           21:55.9    East Marshall         
 
  117   105  Noah Offenburger, Jr     22:03.6    Melcher-Dallas        
 
  118   106  Gabe Zielstorf, Fr       22:05.8    Green Mountain Garwin  
 
  119   107  Caden Sifert, Jr         22:06.9    Belmond-Klemme        
 
  120   108  Devon Kotenbeutal, Sr    22:07.6    Westfork              
 
  121   109  Alex Wessels, Jr         22:12.6    Belmond-Klemme        
 
  122   110  Chris Craig, Fr          22:13.6    Martensdale St. Marys  
 
  123   111  Lucas Lubben, Sr         22:14.4    Hudson                
 
  124   112  Luke Hill, Jr            22:16.9    Colo-Nesco            
 
  125   113  Josiah Davenport, Fr     22:18.6    Ankeny Christian      
 
  126   114  Victor Genovese, Sr      22:20.9    Collins-Maxwell       
 
  127   115  Dylan Higens, Jr         22:30.3    Martensdale St. Marys  
 
  128   116  Nate Moore, So           22:35.4    West Hancock          
 
  129        Andrew Beenken, Jr       22:36.7    North Iowa            
 
  130   117  Carter Davis, Jr         22:37.8    Collins-Maxwell       
 
  131   118  Colin Martenik, So       22:37.8    Westfork              
 
  132   119  Michael Geelan, So       22:38.1    Southeast Warren      
 
  133        Zayton Weninger, Fr      22:41.0    Meskwaki Settlement   
 
  134        Nate Doden, Fr           22:49.6    North Iowa            
 
  135   120  Carter Merryman, Jr      22:52.6    Collins-Maxwell       
 
  136   121  Cooper Sifert, Fr        22:54.8    Belmond-Klemme        
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  137        Collin Schroeder, Sr     22:55.5    Iowa Christian        
 
  138   122  Sean Wilson, So          23:02.4    Interstate 35         
 
  139   123  Tyler Hartman, Jr        23:05.5    Melcher-Dallas        
 
  140   124  Justin Savatdy, Jr       23:09.9    Green Mountain Garwin  
 
  141   125  Abe Dieleman, Fr         23:10.0    Green Mountain Garwin  
 
  142   126  Sean Finch, So           23:13.2    Baxter                
 
  143        James Zaragoza, Sr       23:13.3    Northwood-Kensett     
 
  144   127  Joe Bakke, Jr            23:15.3    Ankeny Christian      
 
  145   128  Jacob Russell, Jr        23:31.2    Melcher-Dallas        
 
  146   129  Cohen Sifert, Fr         23:31.4    Belmond-Klemme        
 
  147   130  Keenan Jacobs, So        23:35.5    Ankeny Christian      
 
  148   131  Hayden Brua, Fr          23:49.2    Lake Mills            
 
  149        Brody Bennett, Jr        23:53.8    North Iowa            
 
  150   132  Logan Peterson, Sr       23:55.0    Interstate 35         
 
  151   133  Aidan Weckman, Fr        23:59.0    Interstate 35         
 
  152   134  Rayden Leavengood, So    24:08.5    Southeast Warren      
 
  153   135  Lane Obrien, So          24:16.9    Wayne Community       
 
  154   136  Colton VanderWerf, Fr    24:19.4    Interstate 35         
 
  155        Bryce Larson, Fr         24:24.6    Rockford              
 
  156   137  Cody Piper, Jr           24:31.4    West Hancock          
 
  157   138  Jaydon Gansen, Jr        24:51.0    Belmond-Klemme        
 
  158   139  Dalton Clark, Fr         24:51.8    Belmond-Klemme        
 
  159   140  Cole Fisher, Fr          24:57.6    Southeast Warren      
 
  160   141  Scott Miller, Sr         25:03.4    Colo-Nesco            
 
  161        Cory Marth, So           25:16.9    Rockford              
 
  162   142  Derrick Klemme, Sr       25:26.2    Baxter                
 
  163   143  Reese Wilhelm, Fr        26:02.3    Lake Mills            
 
  164   144  Derek Oberhelman, So     26:12.6    West Hancock          
 
  165        Austin Kelso, Jr         26:38.6    North Iowa            
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